Agenda

Tribal/Interior Budget Council
June 7-11, 2021

Virtual Meeting

Monday, June 7

10:30-12:30

1:30-3:30
4:00-6:00

Public Safety & Justice Subcommittee

Transportation Subcommittee
Education Subcommittee

Tuesday, June 8

10:30-12:30

1:30-3:30
4:00-6:00

Land, Water and Natural Resources Subcommittee

Budget Subcommittee
Data Management Subcommittee

Wednesday, June 9

12:00-1:00

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00

Tribal Caucus

Call to Order
Opening Prayer

Roll Call
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Tribal Co-Chair Opening Remarks

Interior Opening Remarks

IA Administrative Updates

BIA Update
BIA-Field Ops Update

BIE Update
BTFA (OST) Update

FY 22 Budget Review
2023 National Priority Rankings

Recess

Ron Allen/Rick Harrison

Darryl LaCounte/Ron Allen/Rick Harrison
Tribal Member-TBA

Darryl LaCounte/Ron Allen/Rick Harrison
Darryl LaCounte/Ron Allen/Rick Harrison
Darryl LaCounte/Ron Allen/Rick Harrison

Ron Allen, Chairman, Jamestown S’Klallam
Rick Harrison, Chickaloon Native Village

Deb Haaland, Secretary of the Interior
Darryl LaCounte, Director, Bureau of Indian Affairs

Jason Freihage, Deputy Assistant Secretary-Management

Darryl LaCounte, Director, Bureau of Indian Affairs
Bart Stevens, Dep. Bureau Director, Field Ops

Tony Dearman, Director, Bureau of Indian Education
Jerry Gidner, Director, Bureau of Trust Funds Administration

Sharon Omps, Chief Division of Budget Formulation
& Financial Budget Management
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Thursday, June 10

1:00-1:30 Opening Remarks Bryan Newland, Principle Deputy Assistant Secretary-1A
1:30-2:00 Ron Allen/Rick Harrison

2:00-2:30 Legislative Updates Tyler Scribner, NCAI

2:30-3:00 Data Collection Data Subcommittee — Rick Harrison/Jeannine Brooks

3:00-5:30 2023 Deliberations on Budget Strategy  Full Body

5:30-6:00 Old Business Tyler Scribner
New Business Bryan Newland/Ron Allen/Rick Harrison
6:00PM Adjourn

Friday, June 11

12:00-6:00 Budget Subcommittee meets to develop Tribal Budget Submission
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